
POSITION NAME STATUS E-MAIL Term Exp

Chairman Barry Hayden BOARD charityhayden1525@gmail.com 6/30/2024
BOARD MEMBER Scott Arthun BOARD searthun@gmail.com 6.30.24
TREASURER Kim Garrett BOARD kimandstevegarrett@gmail.com 6.9.2022
SECRETARY-Membership Shelly Thompson STAFF thompsons@bbc.net 6.9.2022
NATIONAL DIRECTOR Dixie Huxtable BOARD djhuxtable@yahoo.com 6.30.2024
BOARD MEMBER Jay Pixley BOARD jaypixley@yahoo.com 6/30/2024
BOARD MEMBER Brannon Bartlett BOARD bbartlett307@gmail.com 6.30.2025
BOARD MEMBER Jeff Longwell BOARD jlongwell@ngcsi.com 6.9.2026
BOARD MEMBER Roger Jones BOARD valleywater2003@yahoo.com 6.30.25
BOARD MEMBER Shawn Lesmeister BOARD shawn@wowequine.com 6.30.26
BOARD MEMBER Quinn Larson BOARD larsonquinn@yahoo.com 6.30.2025
BOARD MEMBER Burt Reno BOARD burtreno@rocketmail.com 6.30.26
Vice-Chairman Zach Davis BOARD zkdavis@lakotanetwork.com 6.9.2024
BOARD MEMBER Ryan Hayden BOARD fortificationcreek@yahoo.com 6.30.24
BOARD MEMBER Cody Waite BOARD caijwaite@hotmail.com 6.30.25
BOARD MEMBER Thorpe Thompson BOARD tnthaymarketing@yahoo.com 6.30.2024
BOARD MEMBER Nick Nichols BOARD muddylivestock@gmail.com 6.30.2026
BOARD MEMBER Heidi Justus BOARD hcjustus77@gmail.com 6.30.25
AM LEGION STATE REP Kenneth Persson BOARD ppersson@tcinc.net 6/9/2024
DEPT. OF WYOMING American Legion LEGION wylegiondept@mcleodusa.net 6/9/2024
QUEEN COORDINATOR Dixie Huxtable STAFF djhuxtable@yahoo.com 6/9/2024
SHOOTING SPORTS Jay Brower STAFF jay-17@hotmail.com 6/9/2024
Student President Keyton Hayden STUDENT charityhayden1525@gmail.com 6/9/2024
Student Vice-President Kaeley Hutchison STUDENT kaeleyraehutch@gmail.com 6/9/2024
Student Sec/Treasure Hadley Thompson STUDENT thompsons@bbc.net 6/9/2024
QUEEN Slater Jones STUDENT slaterbentley@gmail.com 6/9/2024
BAREBACKS Jacob Cook STUDENT spur498@iclod.com 6/9/2024
BARREL RACING Chloe Nickols STUDENT kloekate07@gmail.com 6/9/2024
BOYS CUTTING Cody Hayden STUDENT codyryanhayden@gmail.com 6/9/2024
GIRLS CUTTING Adeline Norstegaard STUDENT 24anorstegaard@ccsd1schools.com 6/9/2024
REINING COW HORSE Cooper Justus STUDENT franklinjustus@icloud.com 6/9/2024
BREAKAWAY Cathryn Vineyard STUDENT cathrynvineyard@icloud.com 6/9/2024
BULL RIDING Brenson Bartlett STUDENT Bartlettbrenson@gmail.com 6/9/2024
CALF ROPING Carter Hutchison STUDENT hutchisonk@crook1.com 6/9/2024
GOAT TYING Morgan Watts STUDENT morganwatts100@gmail.com 6/9/2024
POLE BENDING Abagail Olson STUDENT abagail.olson4@gmail.com 6/9/2024
SADDLE BRONCS Micah Keogh STUDENT colby.omer15@gmail.com 6/9/2024
STEER WRESTLING Connor Weese  STUDENT 6/9/2024
TEAM ROPING Braxton Condos STUDENT braxtoncondos07@icloud.com 6/9/2024
Light Rifle Truett Jaure STUDENT truettjaure@crb1.net 6/9/2024
Trap Shoorting Trigg Thompson STUDENT r1garaventa@yahoo.com 6/9/2024
JR HIGH-NAT'L DIRECTOR Thorpe Thompson BOARD thompsons@bbc.net 6/9/2024
JR HIGH-SECRETARY Shelly Thompson Jr High thompsons@bbc.net 6/9/2024
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